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PROFITEROLES £5.95
light choux buns filled with créme chantilly, enrobed with a light chocolate sauce
PANNACOTTA (G) £5.95

homemade cooked cream infused with vanilla and served with a choice of
mango or raspberry coulis

TIRAMISU £6.50
layers of homemade sponge biscuits, drenched in espresso liqueur, topped
with mascarpone cream and peach schnapps dusted with cocoa

TORTA AL FORMAGGIO £5.95
ginger biscuit base cheesecake topped with soft cheese and limoncello liqueur
TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO £5.95

warm, delicious, moist, rich chocolate cake with a glossy ganache finish
served with pouring cream

GELATI

COPPA GELATO £6.50
luxury swiss ice cream, topped with crushed chocolate biscuits, choose from
vanilla, chocolate, cappuccino, coconut or strawberry

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE £5.95
luxury vanilla ice cream, with a shot of espresso coffee
SORBETTO £6.50

a choice of lemon or raspberry sorbet

We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies, however due to our
cooking environment there is a risk that traces of some allergens may be
unintentionally included in the food we serve. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that
meals will be free from some allergens.

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.

Espresso

Filter

Macchiato

Latte

Cappucino
Espresso doppio
Caffe con liquori

Tea

BRANDY e PORT

COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

COCKBURNS

CAFFEe TE

£1.95
£2.95
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.50
£2.95

25ml

£4.00
£4.95
£7.95

50ml

£5.00



