···· DOLCI ····



PROFITEROLES light choux buns filled with crème chantilly, enrobed with a light chocolate sauce	£5.95
PANNACOTTA (G) homemade cooked cream infused with vanilla and served with a choice of mango or raspberry coulis	£5.95
TIRAMISU layers of homemade sponge biscuits, drenched in espresso liqueur, topped with mascarpone cream and peach schnapps dusted with cocoa	£6.50
TORTA AL FORMAGGIO ginger biscuit base cheesecake topped with soft cheese and limoncello liqueur	£5.95
TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO warm, delicious, moist, rich chocolate cake with a glossy ganache finish served with pouring cream	£5.95

GELATI

COPPA GELATO	£6.50
luxury swiss ice cream, topped with crushed chocolate biscuits, choose from vanilla, chocolate, cappuccino, coconut or strawberry	
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE luxury vanilla ice cream, with a shot of espresso coffee	£5.95
SORBETTO a choice of lemon or raspberry sorbet	£6.50

We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies, however due to our cooking environment there is a risk that traces of some allergens may be unintentionally included in the food we serve. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that meals will be free from some allergens.

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.

CAFFE e TE

Espresso	£1.95
Filter	£2.95
Macchiato	£2.50
Latte	£3.50
Cappucino	£3.50
Espresso doppio	£2.50
Caffe con liquori	£4.50
Tea	£2 95

BRANDY e PORT

	25ml
COURVOISIER	£4.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£4.95
REMY MARTIN XO	£7.95
	50ml
COCKBURNS	£5.00